3.
74
” (
95
)
1.77” (45)
.75”
(19)

92209220   Warm Dimming
           (ValuDIM Only)
Ordering Example: EF208B-13C-8030-N-DMU-BB
Limited
CYLINDRICAL
90° x 90°
Head Rotation
Friction Lock
3.
00
” (
78
)
3.15” (80)
9.88”
(251)
-
+/- 125° Rotation
Friction Lock
+/- 100° Rotation
Friction Lock
PO
W
ER
 S
UP
PL
Y
Application View
(EF200 / EFK1 Channel Shown)
Arm Detail
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
©2020 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
rev: 012220
Specifications
ORDERING INFO
SERIES DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE FINISH
EFXJW
Jumper Wire
012 Jumper Wire 1’
024 Jumper Wire 2’
048 Jumper Wire 4’
U   5 Wire / 0-10V
      Capable
BB   Black
WW White
Ordering Example: EFXJW-024-U-BB
ORDERING INFO
SERIES VOLTAGE FINISH
EFXFD ��
Power Starter Feed
U   5 Wire / 0-10V
      Capable
BB   Black
WW White
Ordering Example: EFXFD-U-BB
EFXJW ��
JUMPER WIRE
Electrical Component
EFXFD ��
POWER STARTER FEED
Electrical Component
ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS
TYPICAL COMPONENT INSTALLATION
Jumper Wire Starter Box
11.50” (292) 48.00” (1219)
24.00” (610)
12.00” (305)
5.90” (150)
Jumper Wire Starter Box
11.50” (292) 48.00” (1219)
24.00” (610)
12.00” (305)
5.90” (150)
Starter box Jumper
Wire
Jumper Wire Light Unit
Power Supply
Light Unit
Power Supply
Starter box Jumper Wire Light Unit with
Power Supply
(Ordered Separately)
O.A. Span (see fixture spec.)
EF200 System
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
©2017 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
CATALOG NUMBERTYPEPROJECT
COMPONENTSELECTRICAL